
Position Name Email	Address School Area
Chair Kai	Deuitch kai.deuitch@yrdsb.edu.on.ca Huron	Heights Boys North

Secreatary David	Kroetsch david.kroetsch@yrdsb.ca Pierre	Elliott	Trudeau Boys East
Ryan	Neale Ryan.Neale@yrdsb.ca Richmond	Green Boys Central

OPHEA Nigel	Escoffery nigel.escoffery@yrdsb.edu.on.ca Middlefield Boys East
Christine	Dafoe christine.dafoe@yrdsb.edu.on.ca Richmond	Green Girls Central/West

Ian	Black Ian.black@yrdsb.ca Keswick Girls North/East
Azam	Khan Azam.Khan@yrdsb.ca Maple Boys West

Jonathan	Rass jonathan.rass@yrdsb.ca Markham Boys Junior
YRAA	REP

Sport	Advisory	Committee	for	Basketball	

If	you	have	a	question,	comment	or	suggestion	with	regards	to	YRAA	basketball,	please	feel	free	to	contact	the	SAC	member	in	your	area


